

Ö

SLP(C)No. 13558 OF 2003
ITEM No.60

Court No. 7

SECTION IX
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.13558/2003
(From the judgement and order dated 24/07/2003 in CWP 4558/03
of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

T.G. KRISHNAMURTHY

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

IDBI & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief)
(With Appln(s). for permission and exemption)

Date : 17/11/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RUMA PAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.VENKATARAMA REDDI

For Petitioner (s) Mr. Dinesh Kumar Garg,Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr.A.Mariarputham,Adv.
Ms.Aruna Mathur,Adv.
M/s Arputham,Aruna & Co.

Mr. R.C. Kaushik,Adv.

for rr.1 Mr.Sumant Batra,Adv.
Ms.Puja Jain,Adv.
Ms.Tina Anand,Adv.

Mr.T.Harish Kumar,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The matter is adjourned by two weeks.

(USHA BHARDWAJ)
P.S. TO REGISTRAR

(MADHU SAXENA)
COURT MASTER