

C.A.No. 1248 OF 2004  
ITEM No.63

Court No. 4

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. 10 in Civil Appeal No.1248/2004

T.G. KRISHNAMURTHY

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

IDBI & ORS.

Respondent (s)

( For Directions/Modification on behalf of the appellant/applicant and Office Report )

Date : 19/07/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RUMA PAL  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN KUMAR

For Appellant (s)Mr. Pramod Dayal,Adv.

For Respondent (s)MrA.Mariarputham, Adv.  
Mrs.Aruna Mathur, Adv.

For M/s Arputham,Aruna & Co.,Adv.

Shri T.Harish Kumar, Adv.

For IDBIMr.Dushyant Dave, Sr.Adv.  
Ms.Tina Anand, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

The order dqtged 20th February, 2004 be placed on record. List the matter on Friday, i.e. 23.07  
.2004.

(G.V.Ramana)(Madhu Saxena)  
Court MasterCourt Master